 Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
Rev A 2
RF Fixed attenuator
RF Fixed attenuator is a device used to reduce power levels of a signal by a fixed amount with little or no reflections.
Applications
Extending the dynamic range of measuring equipment
Impedance matching to reduce the effects of improper input/output terminations

Freq Range Connector Type Avg.PowerSeries Code
For example, IRFH1830N5 refers to the IRFH series fixed attenuator, DC-18GHz, 30dB, N type,
5Watts. IRF0606S2 refers to the IRF series fixed attenuator, operating DC-6GHz, 6dB, SMA, 2Watts.
*Default impedance is 50-ohm. Should 75-ohm is needed, please indicate on your enquiry form and PO.
 Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Contact us for detailed product information.
Rev A 2
Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
Reference for RFH Series
Model Frequency
MAX(GHz)
Attenuation(dB) Connector Power
Rating(W)
IRFH06XXS2 6GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40/50 SMA 2
IRFH06XXN2 6GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40 N 2
IRFH18XXS2 18GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40/50 SMA 2
IRFH18XXN2 18GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40 N 2
IRFH06XXS5 6GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40/50 SMA 5
IRFH06XXN5 6GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40 N 5
IRFH18XXS5 18GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40/50 SMA 5
IRFH18XXN5 18GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40 N 5
IRFH06XXN15 6GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40 N 15
IRFH18XXN15 18GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40 N 15
IRFH06XXN25 6GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40 N 25
IRFH18XXN25 18GHz 1-9,10/15/20/30/40 N 25
IRFH06XXN35 6GHz 1-9,10/20/30/40/50 N 35
IRFH18XXN35 18GHz 1-9,10/20/30/40/50 N 35
IRFH06XXN50 6GHz 1-9,10/20/30/40/50 N 50
IRFH18XXN50 18GHz 1-9,10/20/30/40/50 N 50
IRFH06XXN100 6GHz 6,10/20/30/40/50/60 N 100
IRFH18XXN100 18GHz 6,10/20/30/40/50/60 N 100
IRFH06XXN150 6GHz 6,10/20/30/40/50/60 N 150
IRFH18XXN150 18GHz 6,10/20/30/40/50/60 N 150
IRFH06XXN200 6GHz 10/20/30/40/50/60 N 200
IRFH18XXN200 18GHz 10/20/30/40/50/60 N 200
IRFH06XXN250 6GHz 10/20/30/40/50/60 N 250
IRFH18XXN250 18GHz 10/20/30/40/50/60 N 250
IRFH06XXN300 6GHz 10/20/30/40/50/60 N 300
IRFH18XXN300 18GHz 10/20/30/40/50/60 N 300
IRFH06XXN500 6GHz 10/20/30/40/50/60 N 500
IRFH12XXN500 12.4GHz 10/20/30/40/50/60 N 500
1) 3GHz/8GHz/12.4GHz are also available, please contact us for detailed specs.
2) 100W to 300W attenuators are available in both square and round type.
3) Standard connectors are in SMA Female-male or N female-male. MMCX, MCX, N7/16, 2.92mm are in
development.